Age Range
Height
Build

Hair

Eyes

TRAINING

YEAR

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020

2019

\

3

GEORGIE CUFONE

17 - 25
178cm
Athletic
Brown

Brown

DISCIPLINE

New York Accent

Casting Director Workshop
Casting Director Workshop
Casting Director Workshop
Casting Director Workshop
Acting for Film

Audition Technique
American Accent

Musical Theatre

Acting for Film

Casting Director Workshop
Acting Technique

Voice Over

Casting Director Workshop
Advanced Acting for Film

Casting Director Workshop

Ethnicity Caucasian/Mediterranean
Dress Size 10
Shoe Size 41
Vocal Range D3-G5
SCHOOL TEACHER
The Hollywood Initiative Bob Corff

TAFTA

The Hollywood Initiative
The Hollywood Initiative
The Hollywood Initiative
The Hollywood Initiative
The Hollywood Initiative
The Hollywood Initiative
NIDA

TAFTA

TAFTA

AMAW

Australian Radio School
The Hollywood Initiative
The Warehouse Workshop

The Space GC

CMT MANAGEMENT
ABN: 82 069 830 957

P: (03) 9090 7746
info@cmtalent.com.au
cmtalent.com.au

Thea McLeod
Gary Zuckerbrod
Lisa Zambetti
Scotty Mullen
Anthony Gilardi
Clay Banks

Bob Corff

Jason Winston
John Orcsik

Donna Morong

Stephanie Dulewicz
Sean Craig Murphy

Rachel Rose Oginsky

Phil Holder

Peter Rasmussen



2019

2018

2017

2017

Advanced Acting for Film

Acting for Film

Acting for Film

Audition Technique

The Warehouse Workshop

New York Film Academy
Australia

Heesom Casting

Heesom Casting

FILM & TELEVISION CREDITS (Films, Television Series, Short Films)

YEAR

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

PROJECT TITLE
One More Time

More Age
Appropriate

Arabella

Bad Girl Boogey

The Cottage
Finding Freyja

Heavy Red

Virtue of Memory

Finding Freyja

Undercurrents

Quarantine Diary

When We Were Kids

Lake Umi Decree
The Apricot Princess
The End

Reef Break

Class of ‘89

Selfie

Nocturnal

Figment

Phil Holder

Stuart Lumsden

Louise Heesom

Louise Heesom

ROLE DIRECTOR

Lead Jing Ma

Lead Geovanni Gopradi
Lead Aiden Coates
Supporting Alice Mackay
Lead Bitota Mpolo
Series Regular Roh Smith

Featured Aaron Schuppan

Supporting Dante Julian
Niedzwiedz

Supporting Nick Buckland

Lead Kirrily Gibbons, Joel
Rea and Ripley Hart

Lead Jasmin Scuteri-
Young

Supporting Daniel Way

Supporting Gus Pryde

Lead Gerry Loadsman

Featured Jonathan Brough

Featured Kieran Darcy-Smith

Lead Gus Pryde

Lead Jasmin Scuteri-
Young

Lead Jack Everitt

Supporting

Bronte Sunners

PRODUCER
451°F Productions

Nancy Rizk

Kent Wang

One Manner
Productions

Kathleen Dingwall
Scuti Productions

We Made A Thing
Studios

Alice Reardon

Scuti Productions

Slowdance
Productions

JSY Films

Lotus Production
House

Art Tosser

Pynk Photography
See-Saw Films
ABC Studios

Art Tosser

JSY Films

Thom Papps

Bronte Sunners



2017

2012

Speed

Prank Patrol

COMMERCIAL CREDITS (TVCs, Stills)

YEAR

2019

2018

2002

THEATRICAL CREDITS (Theatre, Musical Theatre, Comedy etc.)

YEAR

2021

2019

2018

2016

2016

2015

PROJECT TITLE

Tertiary Studies and
Careers Expo

Business SA

Adelaide Bank

PROJECT TITLE

Bigger, Better,
Brighter!

Bea in the Basement

Trumpland

Lord of the Flies

Into the Woods Jr

Legally Blonde Jr

Featured

Featured

ROLE

Lead

Featured

Lead

ROLE

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Supporting

VOICEOVER CREDITS (Advertisements, Animation etc.)

YEAR

2021

2021

TYPE

Singing

PROJECT TITLE

Derrimut 24:7 Gym
Commercial

PALS Liquor
Commercial

American Dialect (General, New York)

ROLE

100%

100%

Gan Lu

Brad Gustafson

DIRECTOR

Nathaneal Weir

Roh Smith

Killey Withy Pushon

DIRECTOR

Anna Steen

Victoria Posner

Stuart Lumsden

Jamie Hibbert

Jamie Hibbert

Jamie Hibbert

DIRECTOR

Eddie Bye

Mark Murphy

LEVEL OF PROFICIENCY

Advanced

Advanced

Ciwen Media

ABC3

PRODUCER

Phyd Creative

KWP!

KWP!

PRODUCER

Echelon Productions

Victoria Posner

New York Film
Academy Australian

Pulteney Grammar

School

Pulteney Grammar

School

Pulteney Grammar

School

PRODUCER

Nova Entertainment

FiveAA



Swimming (Freestyle, Breaststroke, Backstroke) Intermediate

Reformer Pilates Intermediate
Dance (FJH, Jazz, Theatre Jazz, Hip Hop) Intermediate
Roller Skating Beginner
Guitar Beginner
ltalian Language Beginner

CASTING NETWORKS LINK:
https://app.castingnetworks.com/talent/public-profile/22fface8-102a-11ee-92309-df7860dd49d3




