CMT MANAGEMENT

ABN: 82 069 830 957

P: (03) 9090 7746 info@cmtalent.com.au cmtalent.com.au



GEORGIE CUFONE

Age Range	17 - 25	Ethnicity	Caucasian/Mediterranean
Height	178cm	Dress Size	10
Build	Athletic	Shoe Size	41
Hair	Brown	Vocal Range	D3 – G5
Eyes	Brown		

TRAINING

YEAR	DISCIPLINE	SCHOOL	TEACHER
2023	New York Accent	The Hollywood Initiative	Bob Corff
2023	Casting Director Workshop	TAFTA	Thea McLeod
2023	Casting Director Workshop	The Hollywood Initiative	Gary Zuckerbrod
2023	Casting Director Workshop	The Hollywood Initiative	Lisa Zambetti
2023	Casting Director Workshop	The Hollywood Initiative	Scotty Mullen
2023	Acting for Film	The Hollywood Initiative	Anthony Gilardi
2023	Audition Technique	The Hollywood Initiative	Clay Banks
2023	American Accent	The Hollywood Initiative	Bob Corff
2022	Musical Theatre	NIDA	Jason Winston
2022	Acting for Film	TAFTA	John Orcsik
2022	Casting Director Workshop	TAFTA	Donna Morong
2021	Acting Technique	AMAW	Stephanie Dulewicz
2021	Voice Over	Australian Radio School	Sean Craig Murphy
2020	Casting Director Workshop	The Hollywood Initiative	Rachel Rose Oginsky
2020	Advanced Acting for Film	The Warehouse Workshop	Phil Holder
2019	Casting Director Workshop	The Space GC	Peter Rasmussen

2019	Advanced Acting for Film	The Warehouse Workshop	Phil Holder
2018	Acting for Film	New York Film Academy Australia	Stuart Lumsden
2017	Acting for Film	Heesom Casting	Louise Heesom
2017	Audition Technique	Heesom Casting	Louise Heesom

FILM & TELEVISION CREDITS (Films, Television Series, Short Films)

YEAR	PROJECT TITLE	ROLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2023	One More Time	Lead	Jing Ma	451°F Productions
2023	More Age Appropriate	Lead	Geovanni Gopradi	Nancy Rizk
2022	Arabella	Lead	Aiden Coates	Kent Wang
2022	Bad Girl Boogey	Supporting	Alice Mackay	One Manner Productions
2022	The Cottage	Lead	Bitota Mpolo	Kathleen Dingwall
2022	Finding Freyja	Series Regular	Roh Smith	Scuti Productions
2021	Heavy Red	Featured	Aaron Schuppan	We Made A Thing Studios
2021	Virtue of Memory	Supporting	Dante Julian Niedzwiedz	Alice Reardon
2021	Finding Freyja	Supporting	Nick Buckland	Scuti Productions
2020	Undercurrents	Lead	Kirrily Gibbons, Joel Rea and Ripley Hart	Slowdance Productions
2020	Quarantine Diary	Lead	Jasmin Scuteri- Young	JSY Films
2020	When We Were Kids	Supporting	Daniel Way	Lotus Production House
2019	Lake Umi Decree	Supporting	Gus Pryde	Art Tosser
2019	The Apricot Princess	Lead	Gerry Loadsman	Pynk Photography
2019	The End	Featured	Jonathan Brough	See-Saw Films
2019	Reef Break	Featured	Kieran Darcy-Smith	ABC Studios
2018	Class of '89	Lead	Gus Pryde	Art Tosser
2018	Selfie	Lead	Jasmin Scuteri- Young	JSY Films
2017	Nocturnal	Lead	Jack Everitt	Thom Papps
2017	Figment	Supporting	Bronte Sunners	Bronte Sunners

2017	Speed	Featured	Gan Lu	Ciwen Media
2012	' Prank Patrol	Featured	Brad Gustafson	ABC3
COMMERCIAL CREDIT	S (TVCs, Stills)			
YEAR	PROJECT TITLE	ROLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2019	Tertiary Studies and Careers Expo	Lead	Nathaneal Weir	Phyd Creative
2018	Business SA	Featured	Roh Smith	KWP!
2002	Adelaide Bank	Lead	Killey Withy Pushon	KWP!
THEATRICAL CREDITS (Theatre, Musical Theatre, Comedy etc.)				
YEAR	PROJECT TITLE	ROLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2021	Bigger, Better, Brighter!	Lead	Anna Steen	Echelon Productions
2019	Bea in the Basement	Lead	Victoria Posner	Victoria Posner
2018	Trumpland	Lead	Stuart Lumsden	New York Film Academy Australian
2016	Lord of the Flies	Lead	Jamie Hibbert	Pulteney Grammar School
2016	Into the Woods Jr	Lead	Jamie Hibbert	Pulteney Grammar School
2015	Legally Blonde Jr	Supporting	Jamie Hibbert	Pulteney Grammar School
VOICEOVER CREDITS (Advertisements, Animation etc.)				
YEAR	PROJECT TITLE	ROLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2021	Derrimut 24:7 Gym Commercial	100%	Eddie Bye	Nova Entertainment
2021	PALS Liquor Commercial	100%	Mark Murphy	FiveAA

SKILLS

TYPE LEVEL OF PROFICIENCY

Singing Advanced

American Dialect (General, New York) Advanced

Swimming (Freestyle, Breaststroke, Backstroke) Intermediate

Reformer Pilates Intermediate

Dance (FJH, Jazz, Theatre Jazz, Hip Hop) Intermediate

Roller Skating Beginner

Guitar Beginner

Italian Language Beginner

CASTING NETWORKS LINK:

https://app.castingnetworks.com/talent/public-profile/22fface8-102a-11ee-9309-df7860dd49d3